
RESULTS



YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL

LOT 3 - 1996
SAAB
9000 CS TURBO

SOLD FOR: £1,050 + BP 

LOT 2 - 1999
MERCEDES-BENZ

SLK 230 KOMPRESSOR
SOLD FOR: £725 + BP

LOT 4 - 2001
VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF COLOUR

CONCEPT CABRIOLET
SOLD FOR £2,200 + BP

NOT SOLD

LOT 1 - 1936
STANDARD
NINE D2



LOT 5 - 1996
VOLVO
850 CD ESTATE

LOT 6 -  2000
SUBARU

LEGACY GL AWD

SOLD FOR: £1,500 + BP

SOLD FOR: £800 + BP

LOT 8 - 1997
BMW
728i

SOLD FOR: £900 + BP

LOT 7 - 2001
MG
F
NOT SOLD

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 9 - 1998
TOYOTA
CAMRY 3.0i V6 AUTO

LOT 12 - 1999
BMW

Z3 1.9 ROADSTER

SOLD FOR: £1,300 + BP

LOT 10 - 1998
JAGUAR

XJ V8
SOVEREIGN LWB
SOLD FOR: £1,600 + BP

SOLD FOR: £1,250 + BP

LOT 11 - 1980
AUSTIN
ALLEGRO L
SOLD FOR: £1,350 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 13 - 2003
DAIMLER
4.0 8 SEATER
LIMOUSINE BY EAGLE
SOLD FOR: £2,250 + BP

LOT 14 - 1986
VOLKSWAGEN

T25 CAMPER
CONVERSION

SOLD FOR: £2,000 + BP

LOT 16 - 1992
MERCEDES-BENZ

300CE
SOLD FOR: £1,200 + BP

LOT 15 - 1985
VOLKSWAGEN
CUSTOM TRIKE
SOLD FOR: £1,700 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 17 - 1994
ROVER
MINI 35
SOLD FOR: £3,400 + BP

LOT 18 - 2001
BMW

Z3 2.2i ROADSTER
SOLD FOR: £1,600 + BP

LOT 20 - 1993
MERCEDES-BENZ

 190E
SOLD FOR: £1,600 + BP

LOT 19 - 2006
SUBARU
IMPREZA WRX
SPORTS WAGON
SOLD FOR: £2,700 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 21 - 1986
LAND ROVER
DEFENDER 110
SOLD FOR: £3,100 + BP

LOT 22 - 1983
VOLKSWAGEN

GOLF GL CABRIOLET
SOLD FOR: £1,450 + BP

LOT 24 - 1968
AUSTIN

 A35 VAN
CONVERSION
SOLD FOR: £4,650

LOT 23 - 1971
TRIUMPH
T25SS TRAILBLAZER
SOLD FOR: £2,100 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 25 - 2002
MAZDA
B2500 DOUBLE CAB
4X4 PICKUP
SOLD FOR: £3,250 + BP

LOT 26 - 1965
TRIUMPH

T100SS TIGER
SOLD FOR: £1,550 + BP

LOT 28 - 2003
SMART

ROADSTER 80
BRABUS CONVERSION

SOLD FOR: £1,700 + BP

LOT 27 - 1959
TRIUMPH
6T THUNDERBIRD
SOLD FOR: £2,150 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 29 - 1990
MERCEDES-BENZ
190E 2.5 D
SOLD FOR: £1,900 + BP

LOT 30 - 1988
MERCEDES-BENZ

260E
SOLD FOR: £4,250 + BP

LOT 32 - 1931
AUSTIN

SEVEN RM BOX
SALOON

SOLD FOR: £3,000 + BP

LOT 31 - 1991
ROVER
MINI CITY E
SOLD FOR: £4,900 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 33 - 1963
SINGER
VOGUE SERIES II
SOLD FOR: £2,900 + BP

LOT 34 - 1959
AUSTIN

A40 FARINA
SOLD FOR: £2,900 + BP

LOT 36 - 1953
FORD

PREFECT E493A
SOLD FOR: £1,700 + BP

LOT 35 - 1980
TRIUMPH
SPITFIRE 1500
SOLD FOR: £3,300 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 38 - 1935
RILEY

9 HP MERLIN SALOON
SOLD FOR: £8,000 + BP

LOT 40 - 1972
MG

B GT
SOLD FOR: £4,200 + BP

LOT 39 - 1991
LOTUS
ELAN SE TURBO
(M100)
SOLD FOR: £5,650 + BP

LOT 37 - 1960
MORRIS
MINOR 1000
SOLD FOR: £4,750 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 42 - 1965
TRIUMPH

2000
SOLD FOR: £3,050 + BP

LOT 44 - 1962
STEYR PUCH

HAFLINGER
SOLD FOR: £7,700 + BP

LOT 43 - 1989
PORSCHE
944 2.7
SOLD FOR: £6,000 + BP

LOT 41 - 1966
JAGUAR
MK II 2.4 MOD
SOLD FOR: £5,100 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 46 - 1955
DAIMLER

CONQUEST CENTURY
SOLD FOR: £2,500 + BP

LOT 48 - 1988
 OPEL

MANTA GTE COUPE
SOLD FOR: £6,100 + BP

LOT 47 - 1966
FORD
ANGLIA 105E DELUXE
SOLD FOR: £3,400 + BP

LOT 45 - 1991
ROVER
MINI COOPER
(MK 2 REPLICA)
SOLD FOR: £8,600 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 50 - 1991
BMW

318iS (E30)
SOLD FOR: £9,800 + BP

LOT 52 - 1972
TRIUMPH

STAG
SOLD FOR: £6,400 + BP

LOT 51 - 1961
ROVER
P4 100
NOT SOLD

LOT 49 - 1989
AUSTIN
METRO CITY X
SOLD FOR: £3,100 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 54 - 1986
JAGUAR

XJS-C 3.6
SOLD FOR: £8,200 + BP

LOT 56 - 1964
ROVER

P4 110 V8
CONVERSION

SOLD FOR: £4,300 + BP

LOT 55 - 1974
ROLLS ROYCE
SILVER SHADOW I
SOLD FOR: £5,900 + BP

LOT 53 - 1961
AUSTIN-HEALEY
‘FROGEYE’ SPRITE
SOLD FOR: £8,750 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 58 - 1994
JAGUAR

XJS 6.0 V12
NOT SOLD

LOT 60 - 1989
ROLLS ROYCE

SILVER SPIRIT II
SOLD FOR: £7,200 + BP

LOT 59 - 1972
JAGO
GEEP
SOLD FOR: £2,700 + BP

LOT 57 - 1999
ROVER
MINI COOPER SPORT
NOT SOLD

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 62 - 2001
BMW ALPINA

B10 4.6 V8
(E39) TOURING

SOLD FOR: £23,500 + BP

LOT 64 - 1958
FORD

FAIRLANE
SOLD FOR: £11,000 + BP

LOT 63 - 1978
CHRYSLER
2 LITRE
AUTOMATIQUE
SOLD FOR: £1,650 + BP

LOT 61 - 1991
TOYOTA
SUPRA 3.0i TURBO
NOT SOLD

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 66 - 1966
SUNBEAM

ALPINE
SOLD FOR: £5,500 + BP

LOT 68 - 1993
BMW

840Ci
NOT SOLD

LOT 67 - 2004
BMW ALPINA
B3 S 3.4
(E46) CABRIOLET
SOLD FOR: £18,800 + BP

LOT 65 - 1962
TRIUMPH
TR4
NOT SOLD

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 70 - 1987
VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF CLIPPER

CABRIOLET
SOLD FOR: £4,100 + BP

LOT 72 - 1989
BMW

325i TOURING
SOLD FOR: £5,850 + BP

LOT 71 - 1937
AUSTIN
10 CLIFTON TOURER
SOLD FOR: £5,300 + BP

LOT 69 - 1984
SPARTAN
FORD 2+2 ROADSTER
SOLD FOR: £1,500 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 74 - 1948
ROVER

P2 12HP TOURER
SOLD FOR: £7,500 + BP

LOT 76 - 1994
ROVER
214 SEi

SOLD FOR: £2,800 + BP

LOT 75 - 1953
LAGONDA
3 LITRE TICKFORD
DROPHEAD COUPE
NOT SOLD

LOT 73 - 1979
TRIUMPH
DOLOMITE SPRINT
SOLD FOR: £9,900 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 78 - 2004
MG

TF 115 SUNSTORM
SOLD FOR: £3,100 + BP

LOT 80 - 1980
MERCEDES-BENZ

350 SL AUTO
NOT SOLD

LOT 79 - 1965
SUBEAM
RAPIER SERIES IV
SOLD FOR: £4,800 + BP

LOT 77 - 1937
ROVER
P2 16HP SS
SOLD FOR: £8,500 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 82 - 2001
MERCEDES-BENZ

SL320 ‘SL EDITION’
DESIGNO

SOLD FOR: £17,000 + BP

LOT 84 - 1954
MG

TF 1250
SOLD FOR: £11,500 + BP

LOT 83 - 1989
ROVER
MINI SKY ROSE
CABRIOLET
CONVERSION
ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

LOT 81 - 1936
STANDARD
10HP
SOLD FOR: £3,100 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL

WITHDRAWN



LOT 86
THOMSON

DART PROTOTYPE
CARAVAN

NOT SOLD

LOT 88
TULA MURAVEY

UTILITY THREE
WHEELER

SOLD FOR: £1,550 + BP

LOT 87 - 1966
INNOCENTI
LAMBRETTA Li150
SPECIAL
SOLD FOR: £3,500 + BP

LOT 85 - 1933
AUSTIN
SIX WESTMINSTER
SALOON
NOT SOLD

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 90 - 1980
AUSTIN-MORRIS

MINI 1000
SOLD FOR: £3,750 + BP

LOT 92 - 1969
MG

B ROADSTER
SOLD FOR: £10,200 + BP

LOT 91 - 1989
VAUXHALL
NOVA SR
SOLD FOR: £9,750 + BP

LOT 89 - 2008
MASERATI
QUATTROPORTE
SOLD FOR: £7,350 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 94 - 2004
MERCEDES-BENZ

SL500
SOLD FOR: £4,500 + BP

LOT 96 - 1961
MORRIS

MINOR 1000
SOLD FOR: £6,250 + BP

LOT 95 - 1951
AUSTIN
A40 DEVON GS2
NOT SOLD

LOT 93 - 1982
YAMAHA
XJ750 SECA
SOLD FOR: £700 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



LOT 98 - 1948
RILEY

RMB 2.5 LITRE
SOLD FOR: £5,250 + BP

LOT 100 - 1984
BEDFORD

TKG FIRE APPLIANCE
ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

LOT 99 - 1968
FIAT
500 F
SOLD FOR: £5,000 + BP

LOT 97 - 1996
FORD
ESCORT
RS2000 4X4
SOLD FOR: £7,350 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL

WITHDRAWN



LOT 102 - 1993
TVR

CHIMAERA 430
SOLD FOR: £6,450 + BP

LOT 104 - 2004
FORD

FOCUS ST170
SOLD FOR: £1,100 + BP

LOT 103 - 1958
HILLMAN
MINX CONVERTIBLE
SOLD FOR: £5,500 + BP

LOT 101 - 1983
VOLKSWAGEN
TRANSPORTER T25
WESTFALIA
SOLD FOR: £2,000 + BP

YOU MUST BE REGISTERED TO BID IN THE HALL



HAVE A
CLASSIC?
HEAD TO RECEPTION TO SUPPLY SOMEHEAD TO RECEPTION TO SUPPLY SOME
DETAILS OF YOUR CAR AND WE WILLDETAILS OF YOUR CAR AND WE WILL
PROVIDE A FREE NO OBLIGATIONPROVIDE A FREE NO OBLIGATION
VALUATION. ALTERNATIVELYVALUATION. ALTERNATIVELY
YOU CAN CONTACT US USINGYOU CAN CONTACT US USING
THE PHONE NUMBER OR EMAILTHE PHONE NUMBER OR EMAIL
ADDRESS SUPPLIED BELOW.ADDRESS SUPPLIED BELOW.
(MAKE SURE TO INCLUDE(MAKE SURE TO INCLUDE
DETAILS AND PHOTOGRAPHSDETAILS AND PHOTOGRAPHS
OF YOUR VEHICLE IN YOUROF YOUR VEHICLE IN YOUR
EMAIL)EMAIL)

CLASSICS@SWVA.CO.UK

01202 745466


